
POLK STATE COLLEGE CMAR LIST as of 10/25/23

Bidder Addr1 City State ContactFirst ContactLast ContactJobTitle

ACY Contractors, LLC 6160 Edgewater Drive, Suite C Orlando FL

AD Morgan 1953 Edgewood Dr. Lakeland FL Matt Damaddito

Ajax Building Corp. 109 Commerce Blvd. Oldsmar FL Bill Byrne

Barton Malow Builders 4300 W Cypress St., Suite 250 Tampa FL Dennis Odisho Senior Manager Business Strategy

Boyer Building Corp. 3931 Hwy 557A Polk City FL Tammy Jones

Clancy & Theys Const. Co. 1401 Beulah Road, Suite 124 Winter Garden FL Jeff Mock Vice President

Creative Contractors, Inc. 101 Creative Way Clearwater FL Shannon Stein

Henkelman Construction 1830 N Crystal Lake Drive Lakeland FL Ron Henkelman President

Miller Construction Management, Inc. 502 N. Massachusetts Ave. Lakeland FL Corey Miller President

NuJak Development, Inc. 714 N. Massachusetts Ave. Lakeland FL Frank Kendrick Chief Executive Officer

ORB Construction 202 Doris Dr., Suite 103 Lakeland FL Juan Valdec

Pirtle Construction Company 6150 Metrowest Blvd., Suite 302 Orlando FL Danielle Gump Business Development Coordinator

Register Const. & Eng. 3730 New Tampa Hwy. Lakeland FL Cole Gard President

Rodda Construction, Inc. 250 E. Highland Drive Lakeland FL Jason Rodda CEO & President

SEMCO Construction, Inc. 205 Century Blvd. Bartow FL Ed Locke President

Skanska Construction 400 N. Ashley Dr., Suite 400 Tampa FL Kristin Wilhelm Marketing Director

Springer Construction 2622 Longhorn Dr. Lakeland FL Jeremy Voss President

Stellar Development 59 Sarasota Center Blvd. Sarasota FL Brian Ellis Vice President

T. Gregory Construction, Inc. 2204 2nd St. NE Winter Haven FL T. Gregory Bell President

Vogel Bros. Building Co. 2720 Drane Field Rd. Lakeland FL Darren Vogel VP of Operations

Welbro Building Corporation 2301 Center Parkway, Suite 250 Maitland FL Olivia Varana

Whitehead Construction 601 6th St., SW Winter Haven FL Ryan Whitehead President



Phone Cellular EMail Website

(407) 792-2709 (407) 267-9009 mdyoung@acycontractors.com

813-495-8143 mdmaddio@admorgan.com

(813) 792-3900 bill@ajaxbuilding.com ajaxbuilding.com

813-373-6488 813-494-2809 dennis.odisho@bartonmalow.com bartonmalow.com

(863) 984-3996 tjones@boyerbuildingcorp.com boyerbuildingcorp.com

(407) 578-1449 jeffmock@clancytheys.com www.clancytheys.com

727-461-5522 727-433-4308 sstein@creativecontractors.com www.creativecontractors.com

(863) 666-3575 (863) 712-6510 ronh@hcinc.net hcinc.net

(863) 688-3060 (863) 899-1999 corey@millerconstructionmanagement.com www.millerconstructionmanagement.com

(863) 686-1565 (863) 409-1007 fkendrick@nujak.com www.nujak.com

863-667-0500 863-262-6633 juan@orbengineering.com orbengineering.com

407-252-7380 dgump@pirtleconstruction.com PirtleConstruction.com

(863) 688-7775 (863) 712-6837 cole@registerconstruction.net registerconstruction.net

(863) 669-0990 jason@roddaconstruction.com www.roddaconstruction.com

(863) 533-7193 (863) 559-0938 bids@semco.cc semcoconstruction.com

813-295-4733 kristin.wilhelm@skanska.com https://www.usa.skanska.com/

863-225-5606 321-299-6946 Jeremy@springerconstructionco.com springerconstructionco.com

941-907-9577 941-539-7974 brian@stellargc.com stellargc.com Added on 10/25/23

863-294-6003 917-374-3145 tbell@tgcbuilds.com

(863) 646-5078 352-262-6127 darrenvogel@vogelbldg.com www.vogelbldg.com

773-580-6050 ovarana@welbro.com welbro.com Added on 10/25/23

(863) 293-6473 ryan@whiteheadconstruction.com www.whiteheadconstruction.com
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